

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14294/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2005 in RP No. 308/2005 &  
WP No.972/2005 & WP No. 973/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI  
AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX A.T.BAR ASSOCIATION &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Wasim Qadri, Adv.  
Mrs. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Tardal, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.  
Ms. Madhuri Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 20.4.2009.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master