

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14294 / 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08 / 2 005 in W P No. 972/2005
& W P No. 973/2005 and dated 11/11 / 2 005 in R P No. 308/2005 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F D E L H I AT N. D E L H I)

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

I N C O M E T A X A . T . B A R A S S O C I A T I O N & A N R .

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . L . D A T T U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. aDv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Taerdal, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhuri Gupta, Adv.
for Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList after ensuing summer vacation.
In the meantime, affidavit be filed by the Union of India.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master